
Municipal Building
Council Chambers

201 West Gray
Norman, OK  73069

City of Norman, OK

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1R-1617-108 Name: UNP Appropriation

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:4/18/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/25/2017 4/25/2017

Title: RESOLUTION R-1617-108.  A RESOLUTION OF THE NORMAN TAX INCREMENT FINANCE
AUTHORITY APPROPRIATING $3,384,960 FROM THE UNIVERSITY NORTH PARK (UNP) TAX
INCREMENT FINANCE DISTRICT (TIF) FUND BALANCE WITH $3,021,875 TO THE ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT ACTIVITIES PROJECT, $353,085 TO THE UNP ENTRANCE SIGNS BUSINESS
IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT (BID) PROJECT, AND $10,000 TO THE UNP MASTER PLAN PROJECT.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Text File R-1617-108, 2. R-1617-108, 3. Economic Development Agreement, 4. IMMY 2016
Incentive Calculations, 5. ED Funds - Current Balance, 6. Development Agreement 5 Final, 7.
Amendment to Dev Agr #5, 8. Master Operating Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council4/25/2017 1

City of Norman, OK Printed on 7/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

